

**ARKANSAS SENATE**  
89th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2013  
**Amendment Form**

JBC 04/04/13 (1)

---

**Subtitle of Senate Bill No. 132**

AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS STATE GAME AND FISH COMMISSION APPROPRIATION FOR THE  
2013-2014 FISCAL YEAR.

---

**Amendment No. 3 to Senate Bill No. 132**

Amend Senate Bill No. 132 as engrossed, S3/28/13 (version: 3/28/2013 4:32:54 PM)

Page 1, line 35 delete "3" and substitute "4"

AND

Page 2, line 22 delete in its entirety and substitute the following:

" (29) B123C AGFC BIOLOGIST SPECIALIST	36	GRADE C121
(30) B131C AGFC BIOLOGIST - ASST REGIONAL MGR	8	GRADE C121
(31) B132C ASSISTANT HATCHERY MANAGER	5	GRADE C121"

AND

PAGE 2, line 29 delete "58" and substitute "44"

AND

Page 3, line 33 delete "4" and substitute "5"

AND

Page 4, line 2 delete "6" and substitute "7"

AND

Page 4, line 7 delete "10" and substitute "9"

AND

Page 4, line 10 delete "610" and substitute "612"

AND

Appropriately renumber the item numbers.



The Amendment was read the first time, rules suspended and read the second time and \_\_\_\_\_

By: Joint Budget Committee

TCW/TCW - 04-04-2013 11:45:18

TCW089

\_\_\_\_\_  
Secretary